MB PKW Type GLS 450 4MATIC
Baumuster: 167.959.1

Vehicle with basic equipment from production plant

Paint:
Upholstery:

197 obsidian black

Option codes

04H
16U
17U
215
226
22U
270
294
30B
32U
33U
351
355
367
421
443
475
489
534
537
58U
668
723
72B
798B
845
846
868
872
876
88B
890
901
915
927
94B

high-gloss brown linestructure lime wood trim
Apple CarPlay

Android Auto

Suspension with adaptive damping system
5+2-seater

MB-CONNECT MBUX Entertainment
GPS aerial

Kneebag

Owner's Manual and service information - Slovenian
SOUND CUSTOMIZATION

Remote Services Plus

Mercedes-Benz emergency call system
Extended MBUX functions

Preinstallation for Live Traffic Information
9G-TRONIC

Steering wheel heating

Tyre pressure monitoring system
AIRMATIC package

MBUX multimedia system

Digital radio

Roof liner in crystal grey fabric

Freight packaging with tie-down hooks
EASY-PACK load compartment cover
Additional USB ports

Preinstallation for digital radio

3rd seat row

Aluminium-look, illuminated running boards with rubber studs

Widescreen cockpit

Heated rear seats

Ambient lighting

Kindererkennung im verriegelten FZG. passiv
EASY-PACK tailgate

Interior Chrome package

Fuel tank with a capacity of 90 litres

EU6 emissions standard

Integrated Starter Generator Generation 2

124 ARTICO man-made leather Bahia brown / black

EUR

96 639,34

0,00

427,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
317,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
763,00
0,00
439,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



968
986
BO1
B67

D11
P31

P49

P55
P64

PBG

PWT

RO1
uo1
uog

COC document EU6 without registration certificate part 2
Identification label with VIN number
EQ Boost starter-alternator
Vehicle key in high-gloss black with ornamental surround in high-gloss
chrome
"Extended Warranty" 3 years / 200.000 km
AMG Line
772  AMG bodystyling
L5C  Multifunction sports steering wheel in nappa leather
RWF 53.3 cm (21-inch) AMG 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
U26 AMG floor mats
U28 Braking system with larger brake discs on the front axle
Mirror package
252  COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST
500 Electrically folding exterior mirrors
587 Ambient lighting with projection of brand logo
Night package
Memory package
242 Power front right seat with memory function
275 Driver's seat, electrically adjustable with memory function
Preinstallation for Navigation and Comfort Connectivity package
01U Preinstallation for Navigation Services
362 Communications module (LTE) for the use of Mercedes connect me
services
365 Hard-disc navigation
Advanced-Plus Package
20U Preinstallation for digital key transfer
293  Sidebags in rear
413  Panoramic sliding sunroof
642  MULTIBEAM LED
840 Heat-insulating dark-tinted glass
883  Power closing
B51 TIREFIT
P20  Driving Assistance package Plus
23U  Active Stop-and-Go Assist
266  Active Steering Assist
273  Exit warning function
513  Traffic Sign Assist
546  Active Speed Limit Assist
K33  Extended automatic Re-start in traffic jams
K34  Route-based speed adaptation
Summer tyres
Rear belt status indication in the instrument display
Upper part of dashboard in ARTICO man-made leather

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

4 709,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
305,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
964,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
2 666,00
0,00
0,00
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0,00
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0,00
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0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



U10 Automatic front passenger airbag deactivation
U22 4-way lumbar support

G

Technical data Type GLS 450 4MATIC
Baumuster: 167.959.1
Request ID: G00230618418 _

CO2 Emission Total (Combined)
Fuel Consumption Total (Combined)
CO2 Emission Weighted, Combined
Fuel Consumption Weighted, Comb.
Pure Elektro Vehicle Total

CO2 Emission Total (Combined) (Gas)
Displacement (bore x stroke)

Rated output

Rated output

Engine speed at rated output
Maximum speed

Acceleration 0-100 km/h

Maximum engine speed
Transmission - type of gearshift

Fuel type

Fuel consumption, combined (min.)
Fuel consumption, combined (max.)
Exhaust emissions standard

CO2 emission (min.)

CO2 emission (max.)

VDA luggage space, closed
Wheelbase

Front tyre designation

Rear tyre designation

Perm. gross vehicle weight

Kerb weight (EU)

Perm. no. of seats

Fuel Consumption Total (Combined)
Fuel Consumption Weighted, Comb.
CO2 Emiss. Extra Urban non-Plugin
CO2 Emission Combined (non-Pluglin)

246
10.8

2999

280

381
5800-6100
250

6,1

6800

auto.

SP

9,0

9,3

Euro 6d-ISC-FCM
206

212

3135
275/50 R20
275/50 R20
3220

2525

7

0,00
0,00

g/km
[/100km
g/km
[/100km
km
g/km

cc

kw

hp

rem
km/h

S

1/min

I/100km
I/100km

g/km
g/km
L

mm

kg
kg

kg/100km
kg/100km
g/km
g/km



CO2 Emission Urban (NEDC)

CO2 Emission Total Comb. Plug-In NEDC
Consumption Total (Combined) (Gas)
CO2 Emission Combined (NEDC)

Rated power, electric KW

Rated power, electric HP

15
20

g/km

g/km
m3/100km
g/km

kw

HP



